

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44013348

Data publicarii	16.09.19	Coduri CPV	31320000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.783,63 RON - 1.783,63 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 ML 100 2,75 275 2 BEC LED E27 30W STRADAL T100 6400K INCL TIMBRU VERDE 0.25 LEI Buc 40 23,5 940 3 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M 9-1110 Buc 5 1,49 7,45 4 DULIE E27 PORTELAN PT APLICA TG-3303.07213 Buc 10 0,97 9,7 5 ASFORA COMUTATOR 10A Schneider EPH0300121 Buc 10 9,92 99,2 6 ASFORA INTRERUPATOR 10A Schneider EPH0100121 Buc 10 7,58 75,8 7 ASFORA PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E ST Schneider EPH9900121 include TV 0.05 lei Buc 10 10,95 109,5 8 CABLU MYYM 4x4 ML 15 5,73 85,95 9 CANAL CABLU 25x25 PVC ML 16 1,33 21,28 10 HOLTZSURUB+DIBLU 6 BATERE Buc 200 0,08 16 11 TUB DE CAPAT 4 MMP 01-441 Buc 100 0,06 6 12 SCH F+N 16A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21547 Schneider Buc 2 16,14 32,28 13 SCH F+N 10A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21546 Schneider Buc 2 16,14 32,28 14 SCH F+N 25A iDPNA 4.5KA A9N21549 Schneider Buc 1 17,63 17,63 15 SCHK 1P 32A C A9K24132 Schneider Buc 6 9,26 55,56
